
Burundi

Egypt

Haiti
Kenya
Liberia
Malawi
Mongolia
Palestine
Senegal
Sierra Leone
Uganda
TOTAL

51

2

2
10
1
4
28
3
2
2
65
170

Sponsored Students

5410 STUDENTS

303 TEACHERS/STAFF

38 GSM SCHOOLS

16 NATIONS

INTERNATIONAL
EDUCATION REPORT

MISSION: RESTORINGWHOLENESS IN THE LIVES OF CHILDREN BY
PROVIDING EXCELLENT EDUCATION THAT EMPOWERS

TOMORROW'S LEADERS.

INTERESTED IN INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION:
SEE FULL STATS ON THE NEXT PAGE. IF YOUWISH TO VIEW THE
ENTIRE INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION REPORT, REQUEST ONE AT

THE FRONT DESK

LAURA FRIBBS
INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION COORDINATOR
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Nation Student
Teacher/
Support
Staff

Nursery Secondary Primary Other

Burundi 481 13 4

Haiti 150 7 1

Kenya 1557 69 3 1 2

Malawi 128 6 3

Mongolia *165 *5

Palestine 5 2 1

Pakistan 402 25 7

Rwanda 312 24 4 1

Senegal 68 4 3

Sierra Leone *98 *6 *1

South Africa 43 3 1

Sri Lanka 84 3 1

Uganda 1426 125 2 1

Zambia 584 22 3

TOTAL 5240 303 17 13 3 5

INTERNATIONAL
EDUCATION REPORT

*sponsored schools - not GSM Schools-not included in count total


