INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION REPORT

MISSION: RESTORING WHOLENESS IN THE LIVES OF CHILDREN BY PROVIDING EXCELLENT EDUCATION THAT EMPOWERS TOMORROW'S LEADERS.

Sponsored Students

Burundi	51	
Egypt	2	
Haiti	2	
Kenya	10	
Liberia	1	
Malawi	4	
Mongolia	28	
Palestine	3	
Senegal	2	
Sierra Leone	2	
Uganda	65	
TOTAL	170	



5410 STUDENTS303 TEACHERS/STAFF38 GSM SCHOOLS16 NATIONS

INTERESTED IN INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION:

SEE FULL STATS ON THE NEXT PAGE. IF YOU WISH TO VIEW THE ENTIRE INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION REPORT, REQUEST ONE AT THE FRONT DESK

LAURA FRIBBS

INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION COORDINATOR



INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION REPORT

Nation	Student	Teacher/ Support Staff	Nursery	Secondary	Primary	Other
Burundi	481	13	4			
Haiti	150	7	1			
Kenya	1557	69	3	1	2	
Malawi	128	6	3			
Mongolia	*165	*5				
Palestine	5	2				1
Pakistan	402	25		7		
Rwanda	312	24	4			1
Senegal	68	4				3
Sierra Leone	*98	*6		*7		
South Africa	43	3	1			
Sri Lanka	84	3	1			
Uganda	1426	125		2	1	
Zambia	584	22		3		
TOTAL	5240 *cnoncor	303	17	13	3	5